Audition Form
“Crimes of the Heart”

Production Dates: March 8th, 9th and 10th, 2024

**%*% By auditioning, I agree to allow The Playhouse of Wilson to use my picture or likeness in any advertising
and/or on social media for the purpose of promoting this production and The Playhouse organization. ****

Name

Address

Home Phone Cell Work

Email Address

Vocal Range

For Costuming Purposes

Gender of ] Male O Female YOleI" Shoe Size
Character Height
Please list any conflicts between October 8th and and November 11th.
Week of SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1/14-1/20 Read through
1/21-1/27
1/28-2/3
2/4-2/10
2/11-2/17
2/18-2/24
2/25-3/2 Load-in TECH
3/3-3/9 “Heck Week” — No Conflicts Allowed Show Show
3/10 Show/STRIKE | | | |

Please list ani Theatrical exierience:

If you are not selected for an on-stage role, would you be willing to work in any of the following very important
off-stage roles? Please check any that you would be willing to do:

[] Stage Crew [J Costumes

[] Tech Crew (Lights/Sound) [J Musician

L] Props L] Front of House
[ Set Construction




